
Subject: 

Government Medical College, Srinagar 
190010-Karan Nagar. Srinagar Kostmir (Phane No. O194-25049 S Fax No. 0194 250315) 

Email: academicsectionalgmes. ac.in & Website: www.qmcs.edu.in 
(Academic Section) 

Admission of Fresh Postgraduate Students, Batch 2023. 

Reference No.: 363-RA(SS) of 2023 Dated: 05/09/2023. 

Order No: 269-RA(SS) of 2023 
Dated: 00 /o9/2023 

Pursuant to the various Allotment Letters issued by Medical 
Counselling Committee (Online NEET PG Medical Counselling), the 
Candidates mentioned in the Annexure "A" to this Order have joined this 
Institute for pursuing Postgraduate Course as indicated against each and are 
directed to report to their concerned Departments for further posting with 
immediate effect. 

No: GMCS/Acad/Ss/ooo -lefne 
Copy to the, for information and necessary action: 

1. Head of the Departments (concerned), Govt. Medical College, Srinagar. 
2. Chief Accounts 0 fficer, Govt. Medical College, Srinagar. 
3. Estate Officer, Govt. Medical College, Srinagar. 
4. Transport Officer, Govt. Medical College, Srinagar 

Principal/Dean, 
Medical College, 
Srinagar 

6. Concerned Student for compliance. 

Datedo /09/2023. 

5. In-Charge, IT Section, Chief Accounts Officer, Govt. Medical College, Srinagar 
with the direction to upload the order on the official website and e-mail 
concerned HODs. 

7. Office Record File. 



S. 

No. 

1 

2 

3 

-4. 

5 

6. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

Name of Student 

ROBERT ROY K 

ALEESHA N 

NEENU BS 

S MUHAMMED FAIZAL 

MEGHA JAIN 

Anneure "A" to Order No.: 

ABID AHMAD BHAT 

FABEENAE 

TAMANNA 

MODI DEEP HARISHBHAI 

RASHMl CHOUDHARY 

ASMA SHERIN KP 

MD ANAESTHESIOLOGY 

Discipline 

MD ANAESTHESI0LOGY 

MD ANAESTHESIOLOGY 

MD DERMATOLOGY 

MD DERMATOLOGY 

MS ENT 

MS ENT 

MD GENERAL MEDICINE 

MD GENERAL MEDICINE 

MD/MS OBSTETRICS & 
GYNAECOLOGY 

MD/MS OBSTETRICS & 
GYNAECOLOGY 

NEET PG 

Roll No. 

23661074534 

23661076330 

236610767 19 

23661009903 

23661178638 

23661057789 

23661191763 

23661053293 

23661066000 

Dated: .9. 2)3 

23661143447 

Mobile No. 

9629035S97 22650 

S07566l192 

S547213162 

8126556768 

7839551089 

8590269142 5140 

23661079561 S129900899 21803 

9625267379 

All 
lndia 
Rank 

9265178129 

8209178159 

24795 

94963072 14 

25109 

6318 

19388 

3579 

5307 

11916 

12087 

In-Service/ 
Not In 
Service 
NOT IN 
SERVICE 

NOT IN 
SERVICE 

NOT IN 
SERVICE 

NOT IN 
SERVICE 

NOT IN 
SERVICE 

NOT IN 
SERVICE 

NOT IN 
SERVICE 

NOT IN 
SERVICE 

NOT IN 
SERVICE 

NOT IN 
SERVICE 

NOT IN 
SERVICE 

Quota 

AlQ 

AlQ 

AlQ 

AlQ 

AlQ 

AlQ 

AlQ 

AIQ 

AlQ 

AlQ 

AlQ 

Date of 

Admission 

05-09-2023 

05-09-2023 

05-09-2023 

05-09-2023 

05-09-2023 

05-09-2023 

05-09-2023 

05-09-2023 

05-09-2023 

05-09-2023 

05-09-2023 

1/2 |P 



S. 
No. 

12, 

2 

13. 

14 

17. 

19 

21 

Name of Student 

SHHILPAB METTAN 

KAVYA SOMAN 

ABDUL. SAMAD HASHMI 

HIBA PK 

TARIOUE ALAM 

HARKANWAR KASHAB 

DSHA DHAWAN 

SARATH VISHNU KS 

PEER MUHAMMADHD 
APPA 

FATIHIMA ALI 

Discipline 

MS OPHTHALMOLOGY 

MD PAEDIATRICS 

MD PAEDIATRICS 

MD PAEDIATRICS 

MD PSYCHIATRY 

MD PSYCHIATRY 

MD RADIO-DIAGNOSIS 

MD RADIO-DIAGNOSIS 

MD RADI0 DIAGNOSIS 

MD RADIATION ONCOLOGY 

NEET PG 

Roll No. 

23661069142 

23661074370 

23661094729 

23661026990 

Mobile No. 

23661120214 

9900961 799 

23661073 192 9856657593 

7025622160 

9067287769 

23661074451 

236611 22717 7888439567 

9541608074 

8284842957 

23661079930 7012025852 

AlI 
Indía 

9072031773 

Rank 

20176 

6856 

7388 

7794 

15405 

38099 

2024 

23661156059 7868005813 3037 

2493 

21150 

In-Service/ 
Not In 
Service 

NOT IN 
SERVICE 

NOT IN 
SERVICE 

NOT IN 
SERVICE 

NOT IN 
SERVICE 

NOT IN 
SERVICE 

NOT IN 
SERVICE 

NOT IN 
SERVICE 

NOT IN 
SERVICE 

NOT IN 
SERVICE 

NOT IN 
SERVIC 

Prinípáí/Dean, 

Quota 

AIQ 

AIQ 

AIQ 

A1Q 

AIQ 

AIQ 

A1) 

Govt. Medical College, 
Srinagar 

Date of 

Admission 

05-09-2023 

05-09-2023 

05-09-2023 

05-09-2023 

05-09-2023 

05-09-2023 

05-09-2023 

05-09-2023 

05-09-2023 

05-09-2023 
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