

Government Medical College, Srinagar

190010-Karan Nagar, Srinagar Kashmir (Phone No. 0194-2504119 & Fax No. 0194-2503115) Email: <u>academicsection@qmcs.ac.in</u> & Website: <u>www.gmcs.edu.in</u> (Academic Section)

Subject: Admission of Fresh Postgraduate Students, Batch 2023.

Reference No.: 363-RA(SS) of 2023 Dated: 05/09/2023.

Order No: 369-RA(SS) of 2023 Dated: 69/09/2023

Pursuant to the various Allotment Letters issued by Medical Counselling Committee (Online NEET - PG Medical Counselling), the Candidates mentioned in the **Annexure "A"** to this Order have joined this Institute for pursuing Postgraduate Course as indicated against each and are directed to report to their concerned Departments for further posting with immediate effect.

Principal/Dean, Govt. Medical College, Srinagar

No: GMCS/Acad/SS/4006 - Lofnic

Dated / 109/2023.

Copy to the, for information and necessary action:

- 1. Head of the Departments (concerned), Govt. Medical College, Srinagar.
- 2. Chief Accounts Officer, Govt. Medical College, Srinagar.
- 3. Estate Officer, Govt. Medical College, Srinagar.
- 4. Transport Officer, Govt. Medical College, Srinagar
- 5. In-Charge, IT Section, Chief Accounts Officer, Govt. Medical College, Srinagar with the direction to upload the order on the official website and e-mail concerned HODs.
- 6. Concerned Student for compliance.
- 7. Office Record File.

Annexure "A" to Order No.: 359 Dated: 9, 09, 2023

S. No.	Name of Student	Discipline	NEET PG Roll No.	Mobile No.	All India Rank	In-Service/ Not In- Service	Quota	Date of Admission
1.	ROBERT ROY K	MD ANAESTHESIOLOGY	23661074534	9629035897	22650	NOT IN- SERVICE	AIQ	05-09-2023
2.	ALEESHA N	MD ANAESTHESIOLOGY	23661076330	8075661192	24795	NOT IN- SERVICE	AlQ	05-09-2023
3.	NEENU B S	MD ANAESTHESIOLOGY	23661076719	8547213162	25109	NOT IN- SERVICE	AIQ	05-09-2023
	S MUHAMMED FAIZAL	MD DERMATOLOGY	23661009903	8590269142	5140	NOT IN- SERVICE	AlQ	05-09-2023
4.	MEGHA JAIN	MD DERMATOLOGY	23661178688	8126556768	6318	NOT IN- SERVICE	AIQ	05-09-2023
5.	ABID AHMAD BHAT	MS ENT	23661057789	7889551089	19388	NOT IN- SERVICE	AIQ	05-09-2023
6.		MS ENT	23661079561	8129900899	21803	NOT IN- SERVICE	AlQ	05-09-2023
7.	FABEENA E	MD GENERAL MEDICINE	23661191763	9625267379	3579	NOT IN- SERVICE	AlQ	05-09-2023
8.	TAMANNA	MD GENERAL MEDICINE	23661053293	9265178129	5307	NOT IN- SERVICE	AlQ	05-09-2023
9.	MODI DEEP HARISHBHAI RASHMI CHOUDHARY	MD/MS OBSTETRICS &	23661066000	8209178159	11916	NOT IN- SERVICE	AlQ	05-09-2023
10.	ASMA SHERIN K P	GYNAECOLOGY MD/MS OBSTETRICS & GYNAECOLOGY	23661143447	9496307214	12087	NOT IN- SERVICE	AlQ	05-09-2023



S. No.	Name of Student	Discipline	NEET PG Roll No.	Mobile No.	All India Rank	In-Service/ Not In- Service	Quota	Date of Admission
12.	SHILPA B METTAN	MS OPHTHALMOLOGY	23661069142	9900961799	20176	NOT IN- SERVICE	AIQ	05-09-2023
13.	KAVYA SOMAN	MD PAEDIATRICS	23661074370	7025622160	6856	NOT IN- SERVICE	AIQ	05-09-2023
14.	ABDUL SAMAD HASHMI	MD PAEDIATRICS	23661094729	9067287769	7388	NOT IN- SERVICE	AIQ	05-09-2023
15.	ніва р К	MD PAEDIATRICS	23661073192	9856657593	7794	NOT IN- SERVICE	AIQ	05-09-2023
16.	TARIQUE ALAM	MD PSYCHIATRY	23661026990	9541608074	15405	NOT IN- SERVICE	AIQ	05-09-2023
17.	HARKANWAR KASHAB	MD PSYCHIATRY	23661122717	7888439567	38099	NOT IN- SERVICE	AIQ	05-09-2023
18.	DISHA DHAWAN	MD RADIO-DIAGNOSIS	23661120214	8284842957	2024	NOT IN- SERVICE	AIQ	05-09-2023
19.	SARATH VISHNU KS	MD RADIO-DIAGNOSIS	23661079930	7012025852	2493	NOT IN- SERVICE	AIQ	05-09-2023
20	PEER MUHAMMADHU APPA	MD RADIO-DIAGNOSIS	23661156059	7868005813	3037	NOT IN- SERVICE	AIQ	05-09-2023
21	FATHIMA ALI	MD RADIATION ONCOLOGY	23661074451	9072031773	21150	NOT IN- SERVICE	QIA	05-09-2023

Principal/Dean, Govt. Medical College, Srinagar